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Shaw Enterprises 28-7

Pipe i Lengih Running Total | Baffle Location [PostRock Energy- Casing Tally Sheet
1 39.32 39.32 Date: 2/12/2013
2 39.83 79.15 Well Name & #: Shaw Ent 28-7
. 39.61 118.76 Township & Range: 28S-19E
4 39.95 158.71 County/State: Neosho/ Kansas
5 38.18 196.89 AFE#: D13020
6 38.85 235.74 AP 15-133-27630-00-00
7 38.81 274.55 Comments:
8 38.64 313.19 Projected TD- 800"
9 39.58 352.77
10 38.15 390.92 0 hered
11 39.06 429.98
12 38.7 468.68 Added 2 subs (21-22)
13 38.75 507.43 21)9.92
14 39.47 546.9 22)10.10
15 39.24 586.14 Added these subs for
16 40.14 626.28 flexibility to adjust to actual TD
17 38.81 665.09 Actual TD - 800
18 38.85 703.94 Log Bottom - 790.5
19 39.48 743.42 Casing Tally - 792,12
20 38.78 782.2 No Baffles
Centralizers 1st joint then every 5th to
21 9.92 792.12 surface.
22 10:1 jiatemetes Trailerft 932895
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